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189
475
274
410
161
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220
644
233

64
534
162
175
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448
100
538
557
420
625

506
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SOSYOLOJIi ANABILIiM DALI
TEZLI YUKSEK LiSANS PROGRAMI

2019-2020 Egitim-Ogretim Yih Bahar Yariyih Ogrenci Adaylar1 Basar1 Durumu

OZLEM
RUMEYSA
AYSE
PINAR
EBRU
GOKHAN
SEVAL

ALIYE

RESMIYE
EZGi

SIBEL

TUFAN
MERVE SELIN
YUNUS EMRE
GULDENIzZ
DILEK

YUSUF

EREN

MELIH
IBRAHIM
HALIL

ESIN

MUSA
GAMZE ELIF
MERYEM
KUBRA
BAHAR

FATIH
RESUL
HATICE
EBRU
EDA

BETUL

CETINKAYA
CIRDI
AKYAYLA
SALCI
AKKUYU
AKYUREK
HOZAR
KACMAZ

SEZER

KARAMAN
OZHAN
ULUSOY
KARA
SELAMOGLU
DIVRAK
INAN
YAVUZ
ICIGEN
KACKA
OZTERIS
KOMURCU
TURGUT
DAG
HAKYOLDAS
GUNDOGDU

AKTAS
DEMEZ
KARAMAN
SOLAK
DOGAN

0z

66,8028
69,04513
67,78909
72,72949
64,41614

66,4196
63,94852
60,74093

70,52908

70,43555
69,5074
64,14053
64,81808
69,8601
61,38134
61,25127
71,21716
62,5835

68,06099

61,98815
61,50583
70,51212
60,4802
60,6468
61,52689

62,58423
70,67958
67,66027
63,30985

62,2348

60,66229

92,76
94,63
80,63
70,83
85,53
88,33
82,26

90,2

79,23

78,06
76,66
86
84,83
63,13
85,3
69,43
69,43
61,96

70,56

63,68
71,3
78,53
87,4
79,46
78,76

78,53
94,16
81,56
88,33

87,4

73,16

73
91
90
83
70
85
80

70

71
71
70
70
87
70
90
65
97

70

95
84
50
55
66
64

50

40

40

40

40

40

81,2294
77,51157
76,28355
75,61375
74,46707

73,7088
73,65226
73,43047

73,03354

72,83578

71,9517
71,87027
71,85804
71,26905
70,28067
69,45464
69,43758
69,27975

69,1985

69,09808
68,94292
68,81506
67,4601
67,3614
67,19145

64,85112
71,58779
66,29814
66,15393

65,3374

60,27915

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

Asil

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

Asil

Asil
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek

Basar1 Puam
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

501

547

657

326

627

494

492

373

75

388

131

561

AYSE BERRA
ISIL

DILEK
SINEM
GIZEM NUR
HATICE
BERKE
MUHAMMED
HATICE EZGI
RAMAZAN
SEHER

SIDIKA

BUYUKAVCIOGLU

YALCIN
BEYAZGEYIK
BATA

DEMIREL

GUNGOR
AKGUMUS

GOKGUL
GURLEYEN
YILDIRIM
YAGMUR
GURBUZ

KOCABEY

71,28902

63,8643
63,09445
72,30285

70,6226
62,43795
72,90799
66,71968

70,9475
60,24507
81,35566

60,18414

81,56
78,53
79,46
79,93

81,1
59,16
82,03
66,63

78,3
78,06

81,1

68,5

Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz
Miilakat Puani
Yetersiz



